

IOT / M2M INNOVATION WORLD CUP

Part of the WT | Wearable Technologies **Conference SPAIN** 

data III

# $\mathbf{0}$ 2016

6

′M2M

IOVATION WORLD

CUP



#### POWERED BY **NAVISPACE**

www.innovationworldcup.com 



## February 24, 2016

Montalegre 5 - 08001 Barcelona <u>06:00 – 08:00 p.m.</u> By invitation only.



The IOT / M2M Innovation World Cup is the world's leading IOT / M2M international award competition. Hundreds of contestants from over 60 countries demonstrated firsthand the innovation potential in the world of M2M communications and the Internet of Things. The finalists will present their game changing solutions in "Connected Home", "Smart City", "Mobility", "Security", and "Healthcare".

Be part of this breathtaking event and celebrate the coming stars in IoT with us.

#### **EVENT REGISTRATION**

IOT/M2M Innovation World Cup Elevator Pitch & Award Ceremony (6 – 8 p.m.)

www.innovationworldcup.com/event-registration

WT | Wearable Technologies Conference SPAIN (10 a.m. – 8 p.m.)

www.wearable-technologies.com/events/ wt-wearable-technologies- conference-2016europe-barcelona

www.innovationworldcup.com Follow us on Twitter: **J**@IWCNavispace

## **IOT / M2M INNOVATION WORLD CUP ELEVATOR PITCH AND AWARD CEREMONY**

#### 06:00 p.m. WELCOME

Gerhard Schedler, Head of Sales Mobile Services & M2M/IoT, Swisscom Joe Braga, Global Head of Brand and Marcom, Telit Marc Naddell, VP, MediaTek Labs Matthias Dorsch, Product Manager OEM, VARTA Microbattery Axel Hansmann, VP Strategy & Marketing Communications, Gemalto

#### 06:25 p.m. ELEVATOR PITCH FINALISTS / CONNECTED HOME

Sébastien Vandenheste, UX Designer, BBDL Maxence Chotard, Communication and Marketing Director, EISOX Denis Sokol, CEO, iSocket Systems Olivier Courtade, CEO, MYXYTY Narcis Avellana, CEO, SENSING & CONTROL SYSTEMS

#### 06:40 p.m. ELEVATOR PITCH FINALISTS / SMART CITY

Andreas Vogler, Owner, BizFact Jason Appelbaum, CEO, EverCharge Moe Mahmoodian, VP, PAYUCA Enis Doğru, Chief Innovation Officer, SADE.IO

#### 06:55 p.m. ELEVATOR PITCH FINALISTS / MOBILITY

Ryan Evans, Co-Founder & CEO, Inboard Technology William Mutal, Chief Executive Officer and Chairman, IoT Smart Systems Ruud Riem-Vis, CEO & CTO, Kizy Tracking Dr. Paul Slaby, CEO, Teslonix



AGENDA <

#### 07:10 p.m. ELEVATOR PITCH FINALISTS / SECURITY

Jonathan Gael, Co-Founder, Ether2 Stefan Pfeffer, CFO, Microtronics Engineering William H. Powers, Jr, President/CEO, PixController Alysia Sagi-Dolev, CEO, Qylur Christian Störi, Business Developer, Swissprime Technologies

#### 07:25 p.m. ELEVATOR PITCH FINALISTS / HEALTHCARE

Abe Matamoros, Co-Founder & CEO, EllieGrid Francois Vandenheste, Marketing Director, FILLONY Philip Goebel, CEO & Co-Founder, Quanticare Technologies Jari Naula, CTO, SEP Solutions

#### 07:40 p.m. AWARD CEREMONY **IOT/M2M INNOVATION WORLD CUP 2016**

07:55 p.m. GET-TOGETHER, DRINKS & TAPAS

#### **EVENT REGISTRATION**

IOT/M2M Innovation World Cup Pitch & Award Ceremony (6 – 8 p.m.)

www.innovationworldcup.com/event-registration

WT | Wearable Technologies Conference SPAIN (10 a.m. - 8 p.m.) www.wearable-technologies.com/events/wt-wearable-technologies- conference-2016- europe-barcelona

www.innovationworldcup.com Follow us on Twitter: Y@IWCNavispace

#### **INNOVATION WORLD CUP SERIES**

www.innovationworldcup.com







ACCELERATE YOUR BUSINESS - The Innovation World Cup Series is the global market leader for open innovation platforms. For more than 10 years the Innovation World Cup Series acts as the catalyst for future innovations connecting innovative entrepreneurs, developer communities, and industry partners like Ericsson, STMicroelectronics,

Intel, Google, MediaTek Labs, Texas Instruments, Samsung, Telit, Gemalto, Bluetooth SIG, Swisscom and many more. The Innovation World Cup Series has an impressive track record in introducing new breakthrough technologies and solutions in the market, building up new ecosystems, and identifying and promoting the coming stars.

Congratulations to all IoT / M2M **Innovation World Cup** Winners & Finalists



Navispace AG t: +49 (8152) 99886-22 info@navispace.de www.innovationworldcup.com/iot-m2m



# IOT/M2M HALL OF FAME 2016



Please visit **www.innovationworldcup.com/hall-of-fame** Award Ceremony Registration **www.innovationworldcup.com/event-registration** 

#### Platinum, Gold and Silver Partners



Follow us on Twitter: Y@IWCNavispace

www.innovationworldcup.com